Property

Description

Jeep key fob with house key
Green t-shirt

go pro camera

black flip video camera

Green markers, black and white tennis shoes

Bags, blankets and clothes
two plastic lawn chairs
Samsung cell phone

On guard black cable combination lock/damaged

Back pack

Large green pack with metal fram
Acura keys

Raymond Weil Geneve watch

Blue bag containing pipe

1 set of keys

Blue/black bag containing handgun
green bucket with mason jar
orange climbing helmet

1 glass pipe

blue folding hiking chair

Ableton lanyard and Nissan keys
Jeep key with unmarked keys

Blue iPhone with Speck case
Green jacket, black pack and misc items
Samsung cell phone with case
Womens ring with purple stone
Multi colored blanket

Impact Hammer

On guard u lock

Black suitcase

Black backpack and misc items
Green Jacket

Samsung smart phone with white case
Bike lock

Silver 8 GB Ipod

u shape bike lock

purple jar with tobacco

Fit Bit band

Report #
13-7252
13-7252
14-1295
14-1295
14-7029
14-9151
14-9151
14-9235
14-9317
14-9341
14-9359
14-9382
14-9398
14-9459
14-9524
14-9533
14-9537
14-9537
14-9537
14-9537
14-9599
14-9696
14-9704
14-9784
14-9894
14-9895
11-4799
12-9225
12-70836
14-8746
14-9784
14-9784
14-9894
09-11999
12-13108
12-70976
13-10434
14-10528



